Contents

Acknowledgements

Introduction
SUSAN OWENS AND NICHOLAS TROMANS

Christina Rossetti’s Pictures
NICHOLAS TROMANS

The Appearance of Christina Rossetti
SUSAN OWENS

¢

Come and See’:

Christina Rossetti’s lllustrations tor The Christian Year
DINAH ROE

Christina Rossetti’'s Books:

The Poet, her Publishers and the Illustrators
STEPHEN CALLOWAY

‘Pictures to the public view’:
Artists’ Responses to Christina Rossetti’s Poetry

SUSAN OWENS, NICHOLAS TROMANS AND HILARY UNDERWOOD

Chronology )
TESSA KILGARRIFF
Notes

Bibliography

Sources of Epigraphs

Index

Picture Credits

14

82

108

146

170

176
184
188
189

192



