## Contents

	Acknowledgements	6
	Introduction SUSAN OWENS AND NICHOLAS TROMANS	8
1	Christina Rossetti's Pictures NICHOLAS TROMANS	14
2	The Appearance of Christina Rossetti susan owens	42
3	'Come and See': Christina Rossetti's Illustrations for <i>The Christian Year</i> DINAH ROE	82
4	Christina Rossetti's Books: The Poet, her Publishers and the Illustrators STEPHEN CALLOWAY	108
5	'Pictures to the public view': Artists' Responses to Christina Rossetti's Poetry SUSAN OWENS, NICHOLAS TROMANS AND HILARY UNDERWOOD	146
	Chronology TESSA KILGARRIFF	170
	Notes	176
	Bibliography	184
	Sources of Epigraphs	188
	Index	189
	Picture Credits	192